
 
 
Request for Board of Commissioners’ Action 

From:            Date:       
 
Subject:        Item Number:       
  

4

    
The Chairman will need a motion to ratify the attached change orders for the EMS 
building contract  
 

1. May 16, 2017. Change order of $2800 increased the contract price to $460,010.00 
 

2. May 31, 2017. Change order of $1035.00 increased the contract price to 
$461,045.00 

 
Motion made by      
 
Second made by      
 
Any discussion:              
              
 
Votes    yes       no                      Motion carried/ failed 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1

Faye Hughes, County Administrator May 19, 2017 

2

EMS Building Change Order 

5673

VIII-D 






	D.1.Regular Session.EMS Building Change Order.pdf
	D.2.Regular Session.EMS Building Change Order.pdf
	D.3.Regular Session.EMS Building Change Order.pdf

